
Specialty xpAdvisorName FirstName LastName EmailAddress Campus PhoneNumber

Anesth Ahn, John John Ahn jahn@uabmc.edu B 2059346525

Anesth Barker, Andrew Andrew Barker abarker5@uab.edu B 2059346525

Anesth Black, Susan Susan Black sblack@uabmc.edu B 2059346525

Anesth Broyles, Matthew Matthew Broyles mbroyles@uabmc.edu B 2059964755

Anesth Carter, Tekuila Tekuila Carter tcarter4@uab.edu B 2059344696

Anesth Coker, Bradley Bradley Coker bcoker@uabmc.edu B 2059756525

Anesth Fiche Gosling, Andre Andre Fiche Gosling afichegosling@uabmc.edu B 2059349650

Anesth Gosling, Andre Andre Gosling afichegosling@uabmc.edu B 2059349650

Anesth Hackney, Andrew Andrew Hackney andrewhackney@uabmc.edu B 2059346525

Anesth Lawson, Prentiss Prentiss Lawson palawson@uabmc.edu B 2059346501

Anesth Paiste, Juhan Juhan Paiste jpaiste@uabmc.edu B 2059754981

Anesth Piennette, Paul Paul Piennette ppiennette@uabmc.edu B 2059346525

Anesth Sellers, Alethia Alethia Sellers abaldwin@uabmc.edu B 2059346501

Anesth Sherrer, D. Matthew Matt Sherrer dsherrer@uabmc.edu B 2059347424

Anesth Wagener, Brant Brant Wagener bwagener@uabmc.edu B 2059346525

Child Neuro Dure, Leon Leon Dure ldure@peds.uab.edu B 2059967850

Child Neuro Novara, Sarah Sarah Novara snovara@peds.uab.edu B 2059967850

Derm Elmets, Craig Craig Elmets celmets@uabmc.edu B 2059345189

Derm Pavlidakey, Peter Peter Pavlidakey ppavlidakey@uabmc.edu B 2059965856

EM Hicks, Sherell Sherell Hicks sherellhicks@uabmc.edu B 2059343640

EM Khoury, Charles Charles Khoury ckhoury@uabmc.edu B 2059757387

EM Pacheco, Zachary Zachary Pacheco zpacheco@uabmc.edu B

EM Peterson, Todd Todd Peterson tpeterson@uabmc.edu B 2059340556

EM Raper, Jaron Jaron Raper jdraper@uabmc.edu B 2059759358

EM Shufflebarger, Erin Erin Shufflebarger erinshufflebarger@uabmc.edu B 2059757387

FM Davuluri, Sameera Sameera Davuluri sdavuluri@uabmc.edu B 2059897254

FM Salser, Earl Earl Salser bsalser@uabmc.edu B 2059349700

FM Blevins, Nancy Nancy Blevins nancyblevins@uabmc.edu H 2565514437

FM Malhotra, Shivani Shivani Malhotra shivanimalhotra@uabmc.edu H 2565514433

FM Stisher, Chandler Chandler Stisher chandlerstisher@uabmc.edu H 2565514544

FM Baccus, Ansley Ansley Baccus aobaccus@ua.edu T 2567629250

FM Clem, Jennifer Jennifer Clem jclem@ua.edu T 2053482882

FM Elsayed, Tamer Tamer Elsayed tmelsayed@ua.edu T 2053481370
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FM Friend, Richard Richard Friend rdfriend@ua.edu T 2053480536

FM Gates, Katie Katie Gates kmgates@ua.edu T 2059345679

FM Lavender, Drake Drake Lavender drake@ua.edu T 2053482886

FM Scarbrough, Cathie Cathie Scarbrough cpscarbr@uab.edu T 2053482880

FM Skinner, Catherine Catherine Skinner caskinner@ua.edu T 2053482285

FM Steiner, Ashley Ashley Steiner alwambolt1@ua.edu T 2059345679

General Noah, Jason Jason Noah jnoah@uab.edu B 2059343483

General Seay, Randy Randy Seay rseay@uab.edu B 2059344092

General Carter, Lanita Lanita Carter lanitacarter@uabmc.edu H 2565514465

General Sellers, Britney Britney Sellers britneyc@uab.edu M 2055512026

General Dickinson, Dale Dale Dickinson dadickinson@ua.edu T 2053481384

General Trimm, Krista Krista Trimm ktrimm@ua.edu T 2053489856

IM Acosta Lara, Maria Pilar Acosta Lara mdacostalara@uabmc.edu B 2059956789

IM Geisler, William M. William M. Geisler wgeisler@uabmc.edu B 2059344376

IM Heudebert, Gustavo Gustavo Heudebert gheudebert@uabmc.edu B 2059341471

IM Hoesley, Craig Craig Hoesley choesley@uabmc.edu B 2059343365

IM McCarty, Todd Todd McCarty tmccarty@uabmc.edu B 2059345191

IM Snyder, Erin Erin Snyder edsnyder@uabmc.edu B 2057901533

IM Steinhilber, Starr Starr Steinhilber ssteinhilber@uabmc.edu B 2059343466

IM Van Wagoner, NicholasNicholas Van Wagoner nvanwagoner@uabmc.edu B 2059340556

IM Vaughan, T. Brooks T. Brooks Vaughan tbvaughan@uabmc.edu B 2059963636

IM Walker, Jeremey Jeremey Walker Jeremeywalker@uabmc.edu B 2059345191

IM Williams, Winter Winter Williams wlwilliams@uabmc.edu B 2059759968

IM Willig, James James Willig jwillig@uabmc.edu B 2059965753

IM Baggett, Allen Alan Baggett asbaggett@uabmc.edu H 2565514611

IM Fanning, John John Fanning jfanning@uabmc.edu H 2565514611

IM Faulk, Jesse Jesse Faulk jfaulk@uab.edu H 2565514652

IM Ibrahim, Farrah Farrah Ibrahim farrahibrahim@uabmc.edu H 2565514611

IM Ivey, Kelsey Kelsey Ivey kelseyivey@uabmc.edu H 2565514611

IM Yedla, Parekha Parekha Yedla parekhayedla@uabmc.edu H 2565514611

IM Halli-Tierney, Anne Anne Halli-Tierney halli002@ua.edu T 2059349261

IM Stewart, Grier Grier Stewart jgstewart1@ua.edu T 2053481287

IM Geront Hararda, Caroline Caroline Hararda charada@uabmc.edu B 2059341932

IM/MSTP Payne, Gregory Gregory Payne gpayne@uabmc.edu B 2059757123
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Med/Peds Somerville, Carli Stein Carli Stein Somervillechstein@uabmc.edu B 2059349007

Neuro Bashir, Khurram Khurram Bashir kbashir@uabmc.edu B 2059342402

Neuro Natelson Love, MarissaMarissa Natelson Love mnatelson@uabmc.edu B 2059963679

Neuro Sung, Victor Victor Sung vsung@uabmc.edu B 2059340683

Neuro Alapati, Anjaneyulu Anjaneyulu Alapati aalapti2000@yahoo.com H 2562652695

Neuro Ikard, Catherine Catherine Ikard ccikard@ua.edu T 2053481205

Neuro Lyerly, Michael Michael Lyerly mlyerly@uabmc.edu B 2059758569

Neuro/Anesth Shapshak, Angel Angel Shapshak ahays@uab.edu B 2059758569

Neurosurgery Holland, Marshall Marshall Holland mtholland@uabmc.edu B 2059347170

OB Campbell, Sukhkamal Sukhkamal Campbell kimb3@uab.edu B 2059341030

OB Dunk, Sarah Sarah Dunk sdunk@uab.edu B 2059345631

OB Gleason, Brian Brian Gleason bgleason@uabmc.edu B 2059990759

OB Huh, Warner Warner Huh whuh@uabmc.edu B 2059344986

OB Hurd, William William Hurd whurd@uab.edu B 2059341030

OB Patel, Shweta Shweta Patel shweta@uab.edu B 2054828920

OB Sharma, Deepti Deepti Sharma sharmad@uab.edu B 2059348865

OB Somerall, Margaret Margaret Somerall msomerall@uabmc.edu B 2059347872

OB Stewart, Chere Chere Stewart cleberte@uab.edu B 2059963162

OB Toboni, Michael Michael Toboni mdtoboni@uab.edu B 2059341555

OB Williams, Audra Audra Williams audrawilliams@uabmc.edu B 2059348865

OB Fiore, Joseph Joseph Fiore jfiore1389@gmail.com H 2565514480

OB Collins, Cecily Cecily Collins cecily.collins@ua.edu T 8002856122

OB Graettinger, Kristy Kristy Graettinger kristyg@ua.edu T 2053481394

OB McDonald, John John McDonald jtmcdonald@ua.edu T 2053481394

Ophth Tauscher, Robert Robert Tauscher rgtauscher@uabmc.edu B 2053256020

Ortho Ashley, Philip Philip Ashley philipashley@uabmc.edu B 2059399540

Ortho Brabston, Eugene Eugene Brabston ebrabston@uabmc.edu B 2059308339

Ortho Estes, Ashley Reed Ashley Reed Estes reede44@uab.edu B 2059399540

Ortho Spitler, Clay Clay Spitler caspitler@uabmc.edu B 2059346413

Oto Agarwal, Garima Garima Agarwal gagarwal@uabmc.edu B 2059349767

Oto Cho, Do-Yeon Do-Yeon Cho dycho@uabmc.edu B 2058017801

Oto Cox, Artemus Artemus Cox acox@uabmc.edu B 2059340138

Oto Greene, Benjamin Benjamin Greene bgreene@uabmc.edu B 2059349766

Oto McCammon, Susan Susan McCammon smccammon@uabmc.edu B 2058017801
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Oto Woodworth, Brad Brad Woodworth bwoodworth@uabmc.edu B 2059349777

Path Davis, Greg Greg Davis gdavis@uabmc.edu B 2059303603

Path McCleskey, Brandi Brandi McCleskey bmccleskey@uabmc.edu B 2059303603

Peds Abdullatif, Hussein Hussein Abdullatif habdullatif@peds.uab.edu B 2059399107

Peds Berger, Stephanie Stephanie Berger sberger@peds.uab.edu B 2058734445

Peds Blakemore, Shaundra Shaundra Blakemore sblakemore@uabmc.edu B 2056389587

Peds Marzullo, Laurie Laurie Marzullo lmarzullo@peds.uab.edu B 2056389587

Peds Nassetta, Lauren Lauren Nassetta lnassetta@peds.uab.edu B 2055860393

Peds Samuy, Nicole Nicole Samuy nsamuy@peds.uab.edu B 2052127525

Peds Sasser, Will Will Sasser wsasser@peds.uab.edu B 2056389583

Peds Scalici Jr, Paul Paul Scalici pscalici@peds.uab.edu B 2059399922

Peds Smola, Cassandra Cassie (Cassandra)Smola csmola@uabmc.edu B 2056389922

Peds Wu, Chang Chang Wu cwu@peds.uab.edu B 2056389922

Peds Battle, Steffane Steffane Battle sbattle@uabmc.edu H 2565514600

Peds Fox, Elijah Elijah Fox eafox@uabmc.edu H 2565514579

Peds Henninger, Erik Erik Henniger ephenniger@uabmc.edu H 2565514600

Peds Taylor, Heather Heather Taylor hmtaylor@uab.edu T 2053481304

Plastic de la Torre, Jorge Jorge de la Torre jdelatorre@uabmc.edu B 2059342224

PM&R Powell, Danielle Danielle Powell daniellepowell@uabmc.edu B 2059964047

PM&R Sharma, Radhika Radhika Sharma radhikasharma@uabmc.edu B 2059342780

Psych Ehrlich, Matthew Matthew Ehrlich mehrlich@uabmc.edu B 2059669105

Psych Martin, Clinton Clinton Martin clintonmartin@uabmc.edu H 2565514461

Psych Nimmagadda, Janaki Janaki Nimmagadda jnimmagadda@uabmc.edu H 2565514461

Psych Yedla, Anupama Anupama Yedla ayedla@uabmc.edu H 2565514461

Psych Giggie, Marissa Marissa Giggie magiggie@ua.edu T 2059345201

Psych Pointon, Jean Jean Pointon jfpointon@ua.edu T 2059345679

Psych Ulzen, Thad Thaddeus Ulzen tulzen@cchs.ua.edu T 2053481325

Psych/Child Martinez, Toby (Tobias)Toby (Tobias) Martinez jcmartinez@uabmc.edu B 2056389193

Rad/Diag Burgan, Constantine Constantine Burgan cburgan@uabmc.edu B 2059347133

Rad/Diag Gunn, Andrew Andrew Gunn agunn@uabmc.edu B 2059754850

Rad/Diag Langston, Mark Mark Langston mlangston@uabmc.edu B 2059343108

Rad/Diag Lockhart, Mark Mark Lockhart mlockhart@uabmc.edu B 2059345336

Rad/Diag Morgan, Desiree Desiree Morgan dmorgan@uabmc.edu B 2059347120

Rad/Diag Vidal, Jorge Jorge Vidal jvidal@uab.edu B 2059343108
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Rad/Diag Woodard, Stefanie Stefanie Woodard swoodard@uabmc.edu B 2059964132

Rad/Interv El Khudari, HusameddinHusam El Khudari helkhudari@uabmc.edu B 2059754850

Rad/Interv Galgano, Samuel Samuel Galgano samuelgalgano@uabmc.edu B 2059347133

Rad/Interv Oser, Rachel Rachel Oser roser@uabmc.edu B 2059754850

Rad/Onc Fiveash, John John Fiveash jfiveash@uabmc.edu B 2059342760

Surg Chu, Daniel Daniel Chu dchu@uabmc.edu B 2059751932

Surg Corey, Britney Britney Corey blprince@uabmc.edu B 2059751932

Surg Fazendin, Jessica Jessica Fazendin jmfazendin@uabmc.edu B 2059349600

Surg Hendershot, Kimberly Kimberly Hendershot khendershot@uabmc.edu B 2059753030

Surg Lindeman, Brenessa Brenessa Lindeman blindeman@uabmc.edu B 2059753984

Surg Locke, Jayme Jayme Locke jlocke@uabmc.edu B 2059342131

Surg Porterfield, John John Porterfield jporterfield@uabmc.edu B 2059349086

Surg Stahl, Richard Richard Stahl rstahl@uabmc.edu B 2059348047

Surg Wallace, Joseph Joseph Wallace jwallace@ua.edu B 2053481320

Surg Najjar, Rony Rony Najjar hayatimoet@comcast.net H 2562659880

Surg Harrell, Andrew Andrew Harrell agharrell@ua.edu T 2059343481

Surg/Cardio Dabal, Robert Robert Dabal rdabal@uabmc.edu B 2059342419

Surg/Cardio Holman, William William Holman wholman@uab.edu B 2059343853

Surg/TransplantsYoung, Carlton Carlton Young cyoung@uab.edu B 2059341392

Surg/Vasc Pearce, Ben Ben Pearce bjpearce@uabmc.edu B 2059344743

Urol Kolettis, Peter N. Peter N. Kolettis pkolettis@uabmc.edu B 2059341461

Urol Wilson, Tracey Tracey Wilson traceywilson@uabmc.edu B 2059968765
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